One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
In partnership with
www.vandapower.com | your expert in battery components
Vandapower LLC – request@vandapower.com
REMA CONNECTORS
REMA Group, with locations in Germany, China and the USA, is one of the international technological

MRC 80/120
Female connector
Item Ordering code Description
1* Assembly code* MRC80F Housing, only available in assembly
2 M93080-48
M93080-53
Coding Pin Support for REMA MRC 80 Female
Coding Pin Support for REMA MRC 120 Female
3 75435-00
75438-00
M75057-65
REMA DIN 80 Coding Pin – Gray
REMA DIN 80 Coding Pin – Green
MRC 120 Coding Pin Female – Red
4/5 75289-00 Pilot Contacts (2 pcs.+ adapter) REMA DIN 80 Female
4a 75070-42 Air Adapter REMA DIN 80 Female
6 M93080-74 Auxiliary Contact REMA MRC 80 Female – 2 pieces
*for ordering, please provide us the assembly code (see table “assembly code” below)
One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
In partnership with
www.vandapower.com | your expert in battery components
Vandapower LLC – request@vandapower.com
Male connector
Item Ordering code Description
1 Assembly code* MRC80M Housing, only available in composition
2 M93080-04
M93080-05
Coding Pin Support for REMA MRC 80 Male
Coding Pin Support for REMA MRC 120 Male
3 75435-00
75438-00
75436-00
M75057-60
REMA DIN 80 Coding Pin – Gray
REMA DIN 80 Coding Pin – Green
REMA DIN 80 Coding Pin – Yellow
MRC 120 Coding Pin – Male – Red
4/5 75243-00 Pilot Contacts (2 pcs.+ adapter) REMA DIN 80 Male
4a 75070-43 Air Adapter REMA DIN 80 Male
6 M93080-44 Auxiliary Contact REMA MRC 80 Male – 2 pieces
*for ordering, please provide us the assembly code (see table “assembly code” below)
Accessories
Picture Ordering code Description
95244-00 Snap-on Handle REMA DIN 80 – Standard

MRC 160/250
Female connector
Item Ordering code Description
1* Assembly code* MRC160/250F Housing, only available in composition
2 M93160-48
M93160-53
Coding Pin Support for REMA MRC 160 Female
Coding Pin Support for REMA MRC 250 Female
3 75057-01
75233-01
M75057-75
104594
REMA DIN 160/320 Coding Pin – Gray
REMA DIN 160/320 Coding Pin – Green
MRC250 Coding Pin – Female – Red
MRC250 Coding Pin – Female – Blue
4/5 75068-03 Pilot Contacts (2 pcs.+ adapter) REMA DIN 160 Female
4a 75070-12 Air Adapter REMA DIN 160 Female
6 M93160-74 Auxiliary Contact REMA MRC 160 Female – 2 pieces
*for ordering, please provide us the assembly code (see table “assembly code” below)
One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
In partnership with
www.vandapower.com | your expert in battery components
Vandapower LLC – request@vandapower.com
Male connector
Item Ordering code Description
1 Assembly code* MRC160/250M Housing, only available in composition
2 M93160-04
M93160-05
Coding Pin Support for REMA MRC 160 Male
Coding Pin Support for REMA MRC 250 Male
3 75057-01
75233-01
75231-01
M75057-70
104593
REMA DIN 160/320 Coding Pin – Gray
REMA DIN 160/320 Coding Pin – Green
REMA DIN 160/320 Coding Pin – Yellow
MRC250 Coding Pin – Male – Red
MRC250 Coding pin – Male – Blue
4 M93160-44 Auxiliary Contact REMA MRC 160 Male – 2 pieces
4a 75070-13 Air Adapter REMA DIN 160 Male
5 75070-03 Pilot Contacts (2 pcs.+ adapter) REMA DIN 160 Male
6 M93160-44 Auxiliary Contact REMA MRC 160 Male – 2 pieces
*for ordering, please provide us the assembly code (see table “assembly code” below)

MRC 320/400
Female connector
Item Ordering code Description
1* Assembly code* MRC320/400F Housing, only available in composition
2 M93320-48
M93320-53
Coding Pin Support for REMA MRC 320 Female
Coding Pin Support for REMA MRC 400 Female
3 75057-01
75233-01
M75057-85
111376
REMA DIN 160/320 Coding Pin – Gray
REMA DIN 160/320 Coding Pin – Green
MRC400 Coding Pin Female – Red
MRC400 Coding Pin Female – Blue
4/5 75591-00 Pilot Contacts (2 pcs.+ adapter) REMA DIN 320/640 Female
4a 75070-32 Air Adapter REMA DIN 320/640 Female
6 M93320-74 Auxiliary Contact REMA MRC 320 Female – 2 pieces
*for ordering, please provide us the assembly code (see table “assembly code” below)
One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
In partnership with
www.vandapower.com | your expert in battery components
Vandapower LLC – request@vandapower.com
Male connector
Item Ordering code Description
1 Assembly code* MRC320/400M Housing, only available in composition
2 M93320-04
M93320-05
Coding Pin Support for REMA MRC 320 Male
Coding Pin Support for REMA MRC 400 Male
3 75057-01
75233-01
75231-01
M75057-80
111375
REMA DIN 160/320 Coding Pin – Gray
REMA DIN 160/320 Coding Pin – Green
REMA DIN 160/320 Coding Pin – Yellow
MRC400 Coding Pin Male – Red
MRC400 Coding Pin Male – Blue
4/5 75596-00 Pilot contacts (2 pcs.+ adapter) REMA DIN 320/640 male
4a 75070-33 Air adapter REMA DIN 320 /640 male
6 M93320-44 Auxiliary contact REMA MRC 320 plug – 2 pieces
*for ordering, please provide us the assembly code (see table “assembly code” below)
Accessories
Picture Ordering code Description
95066-67 Screwed handle REMA DIN 320 - standard with 4 screws